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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 10/14/2020 6:00 pm VBS @ Panas - bus and van @ 4:30 Walter Panas HS
Fri 10/16/2020 5:00 pm VBS vs. Yorktown (Senior Game) SHS Turf #1
Sat 10/17/2020 5:00 pm VBS vs. Yorktown (Senior Game) SHS Turf #1
Tue 10/20/2020 6:00 pm VBS @ Brewster - bus and van @ 4:30 Brewster High School
Sat 10/24/2020 2:00 pm VBS @ Lakeland - bus and van @ 12:30 Lakeland HS
Mon 10/26/2020 4:15 pm VBS vs. Panas SHS Turf #1
Wed 10/28/2020 5:30 pm VBS @ Yorktown - bus @ 4:15 Yorktown HS
Fri 10/30/2020 5:00 pm VBS vs. Brewster SHS Turf #1
Mon 11/02/2020 3:45 pm VBS vs. Panas SHS Turf #1
Thu 11/05/2020 4:00 pm VBS vs. Lakeland SHS Turf #1
Sat 11/07/2020 2:00 pm VBS vs. JJCR SHS Turf #1
Mon 11/09/2020 4:15 pm VBS vs. Ossining SHS Turf #1
Thu 11/12/2020 4:15 pm VBS @ Mahopac - bus @ 3:00 Mahopac High School
Fri 11/13/2020 4:30 pm VBS vs. Scarsdale B SHS Turf #1
Mon 11/16/2020 4:00 pm VBS vs. JJCR SHS Turf #1


